
FAMOUS PEOPLE’S ESTATE
Here Are Some Famous People,  Who Died Without Adequate Estate Planning

(703) 904 1000

If you were one of them and you were 

given a second chance, would you 

change your scenario? If you would, We

we may be able to help. Call us Today!

ONE SIMPLE QUESTION

William Frawley 

Marilyn Monroe 

Humphrey Bogart 

Dixie Crosby 

Franklin D. Roosevelt 

Clark Gable 

Gary Cooper 

Henry J. Kaiser, Sr. 

Elvis Presley 

Alwin C. Ernst, CPA 

J.P. Morgan 

William E. Boeing 

Walt Disney 

John D. Rockefeller Sr. 

Frederick Vanderbilt 

$92,446 

$819,176 

$910,146 

$1,332,571 

$1,940,999 

$2,806,526 

$4,984,985 

$5,597,772 

$10,165,434 

$12,642,431 

$17,121,482 

$22,386,158 

$23,004,851 

$26,905,182 

$76,838,530 

$207,548,689 

$45,814 

$448,750 

$274,234 

$781,953 

$574,867 

$1,101,038 

$1,530,454 

$2,488,364 

$7,374,635 

$7,124,112 

$11,893,691 

$10,589,748 

$6,811,943 

$17,124,988 

$42,846,112 

$111,010,703 

Name Gross Estate Settlement Costs Net Estate Percent ShrinkageWe believe that all these people 

could have invested more time  

planning & protecting over 50%  

of their lifetime wealth. Agree?

Figures are based on studies conducted by the Estate Research Institute

$46,632 

$370,426 

$635,912 

$550,618 

$1,366,132 

$1,705,488 

$3,454,531 

$3,109,408 

$2,790,799 

$5,518,319 

$5,227,791 

$11,796,410 

$16,192,908 

$9,780,194 

$33,992,418 

Percentage Lost
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