FAMOUS PEOPLE'S ESTATE

Here Are Some Famous People, Who Died Without Adequate Estate Planning

We believe that all these people could have invested more time planning & protecting over 50% of their lifetime wealth. Agree?

ONE SIMPLE QUESTION

If you were one of them and you were given a second chance, would you change your scenario? If you would, We we may be able to help. Call us Today!

William Frawley \$92,446 \$45,814 \$46,632 50% Marilyn Monroe \$819,176 \$448,750 \$370,426 55% Humphrey Bogart \$910,146 \$274,234 \$635,912 30% Dixie Crosby \$1,332,571 \$781,953 \$550,618 59% Franklin D. Roosevelt \$1,940,999 \$574,867 \$1,366,132 30% Clark Gable \$2,806,526 \$1,101,038 \$1,705,488 39% Gary Cooper \$4,984,985 \$1,530,454 \$3,109,408 44% Elvis Presley \$10,165,434 \$7,374,635 \$2,790,799 73% Alwin C. Ernst, CPA \$12,642,431 \$7,124,112 \$5,518,319 56% J.P. Morgan \$22,386,158 \$10,589,748 \$11,796,410 47%	Name	Gross Estate	Settlement Costs	Net Estate	Percent Shrinkage
Humphrey Bogart \$910,146 \$274,234 \$635,912 30% Dixie Crosby \$1,332,571 \$781,953 \$550,618 \$9% Franklin D. Roosevelt \$1,940,999 \$574,867 \$1,366,132 30% Clark Gable \$2,806,526 \$1,101,038 \$1,705,488 39% Gary Cooper \$4,984,985 \$1,530,454 \$3,454,531 31% Henry J. Kaiser, Sr. \$5,597,772 \$2,488,364 \$3,109,408 44% Elvis Presley \$10,165,434 \$7,374,635 \$2,790,799 73% J.P. Morgan \$17,121,482 \$1,189,5691 \$5,227,791 69%	William Frawley	\$92,446	\$45,814	\$46,632	50%
Dixie Crosby \$1,332,571 \$781,953 \$550,618 \$9% Franklin D. Roosevelt \$1,940,999 \$574,867 \$1,366,132 30% Clark Gable \$2,806,526 \$1,101,038 \$1,705,488 39% Gary Cooper \$4,984,985 \$1,530,454 \$3,454,531 31% Henry J. Kaiser, Sr. \$5,597,772 \$2,488,364 \$3,109,408 44% Elvis Presley \$10,165,434 \$7374,635 \$2,790,799 73% Alwin C. Ernst, CPA \$12,642,431 \$7,124,112 \$5,518,319 56% J.P. Morgan \$17,121,482 \$11,893,691 \$5,227,791 69%	Marilyn Monroe	\$819,176	\$448,750	\$370,426	55%
Franklin D. Roosevelt \$1,940,999 \$574,867 \$1,366,132 30% Clark Gable \$2,806,526 \$1,101,038 \$1,705,488 39% Gary Cooper \$4,984,985 \$1,530,454 \$3,454,531 31% Henry J. Kaiser, Sr. \$5,597,772 \$2,488,364 \$3,109,408 44% Elvis Presley \$10,165,434 \$7,374,635 \$2,790,799 73% Alwin C. Ernst, CPA \$12,642,431 \$7,124,112 \$5,518,319 56% J.P. Morgan \$17,121,482 \$11,893,691 \$5,227,791 69%	Humphrey Bogart	\$910,146	\$274,234	\$635,912	30%
Clark Gable \$2,806,526 \$1,101,038 \$1,705,488 39% Gary Cooper \$4,984,985 \$1,530,454 \$3,454,531 31% Henry J. Kaiser, Sr. \$5,597,772 \$2,488,364 \$3,109,408 44% Elvis Presley \$10,165,434 \$7,374,635 \$2,790,799 73% Alwin C. Ernst, CPA \$12,642,431 \$7,124,112 \$5,518,319 56% J.P. Morgan \$17,121,482 \$11,893,691 \$5,227,791 69%	Dixie Crosby	\$1,332,571	\$781,953	\$550,618	59%
Gary Cooper \$4,984,985 \$1,530,454 \$3,454,531 31% Henry J. Kaiser, Sr. \$5,597,772 \$2,488,364 \$3,109,408 44% Elvis Presley \$10,165,434 \$7,374,635 \$2,790,799 73% Alwin C. Ernst, CPA \$12,642,431 \$7,124,112 \$5,518,319 56% J.P. Morgan \$17,121,482 \$11,893,691 \$5,227,791 69%	Franklin D. Roosevelt	\$1,940,999	\$574,867	\$1,366,132	30%
Henry J. Kaiser, Sr. \$5,597,772 \$2,488,364 \$3,109,408 44% Elvis Presley \$10,165,434 \$7,374,635 \$2,790,799 73% Alwin C. Ernst, CPA \$12,642,431 \$7,124,112 \$5,518,319 56% J.P. Morgan \$17,121,482 \$11,893,691 \$5,227,791 69%	Clark Gable	\$2,806,526	\$1,101,038	\$1,705,488	39%
Elvis Presley \$10,165,434 \$7,374,635 \$2,790,799 73% Alwin C. Ernst, CPA \$12,642,431 \$7,124,112 \$5,518,319 56% J.P. Morgan \$17,121,482 \$11,893,691 \$5,227,791 69%	Gary Cooper	\$4,984,985	\$1,530,454	\$3,454,531	31%
Alwin C. Ernst, CPA \$12,642,431 \$7,124,112 \$5,518,319 56% J.P. Morgan \$17,121,482 \$11,893,691 \$5,227,791 69%	Henry J. Kaiser, Sr.	\$5,597,772	\$2,488,364	\$3,109,408	44%
J.P. Morgan \$17,121,482 \$11,893,691 \$5,227,791 69%	Elvis Presley	\$10,165,434	\$7,374,635	\$2,790,799	73%
	Alwin C. Ernst, CPA	\$12,642,431	\$7,124,112	\$5,518,319	56%
William E. Boeing \$22,386,158 \$10,589,748 \$11,796,410 47%	J.P. Morgan	\$17,121,482	\$11,893,691	\$5,227,791	69%
	William E. Boeing	\$22,386,158	\$10,589,748	\$11,796,410	47%
Walt Disney \$23,004,851 \$6,811,943 \$16,192,908 30%	Walt Disney	\$23,004,851	\$6,811,943	\$16,192,908	30%
John D. Rockefeller Sr. \$26,905,182 \$17,124,988 \$9,780,194 64%	John D. Rockefeller Sr.	\$26,905,182	\$17,124,988	\$9,780,194	64%
Frederick Vanderbilt \$76,838,530 \$42,846,112 \$33,992,418 56%	Frederick Vanderbilt	\$76,838,530	\$42,846,112	\$33,992,418	56%
\$207,548,689 \$111,010,703 Percentage Lost 53%		\$207,548,689	\$111,010,703	Percentage Lost	53%

Figures are based on studies conducted by the Estate Research Institute

(703) 904 1000

7531 Leesburg Pike Suite 400, Falls Church, VA 22043 www.4everThere.com / info@4everthere.com